
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Class 
FFST 
FFST 
FFST 
FVM 
FV 
FFST 
FVM 
FV 
FVM 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVM 
FV 
FVM 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVM 
FV 
FFST 
FFST 
FV 
FVM 
FVM 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVM 
FV 
FV 

No. 
6 

47 
8 

07 
92 
15 
88 
69 
10 
43 
81 
65 
86 

5 
7 

12 
17 
59 
70 
44 
16 

2 
19 
22 
40 
51 
60 
67 
76 
77 
95 
98 

Name 
George Podgorski 
Robert Clark 
Bill Wolfe 
Sam Ryan/M 
Matthew Clark 
Doug Seim 
Dermot Ennis/M 
Dean Curtis 
Sherman Engler/M 
Barrett Kingsborough 
Raymond Carmody 
Garrett Villano 
Ray Qualls 
Tim Sager/M 
Trevor Carmody 
Arnold Carbaugh,Jr/M 
Shaun Milligan 
Jack Maloney 
Susan Ryan 
Desmond Ennis/M 
Ryan Donaghy 
Garry Moorman 
Gordon Baker 
Alex Gee 
Chris Caruso/M 
Ed Womer/M 
Jeffery Filipkowski 
Steve Kwasnik 
Luke Testerman 
Dennis Potocki/M 
Murillo Latorre 
Robert Murray 

Sponsor 
RGU Racing,Autowerks 
Teamclark Motorsport 
Wolfe Racing 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
Clark Racing 
RGU Racing,Autowerks 
Intern'lInsulationProd.,CustomLam. 
Dawes Mtrsp,Womer Racecars 
ExpressOilChange,NobleEng. 
Kingsborough Motorsports 
Carmody Racing 
Power Lab 
Qualls Racing 
Quixote Racing 
Carmody 
Carbaugh Tool Co., Inc. 
Milligan Racing 
Maloney Racing 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
Hitch Guide, Mm&I 
Donaghy Racing 
Moorman Racing 
Hoosier Sunnen 
Carbaugh Tool Co. 
Automotvie Safety Consulting 
Womer Race Cars 
Automotvie Safety Consulting 
Chittenango Auto 
Testerman Racing 
Interworks 
Wasserman Racing 
WindingRoadRacing,SlikeProducts 

Best Tm 
2:44.060 
2:44.541 
2:46.685 
2:46.862 
2:47.055 
2:50.294 
2:50.480 
2:51.606 
2:52.384 
2:53.610 
2:54.044 
2:54.130 
2:54.324 
2:54.997 
2:56.357 
2:57.286 
2:57.949 
2:58.284 
2:58.548 
3:03.237 
3:33.771 

In Lap 
5 
3 
4 
6 
3 
1 
6 
4 
5 
6 
3 
3 
8 
3 
5 
2 
6 
6 
4 
2 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make/Model 
Campbell 
Adams 
WF-1 
Protoform 
RTJ 02 
Mysterian 
Brd 
Womer Ev-3 
Protoform 
Lynx  
Mysterian 
Brd  
Protoform 
Viper 
Protoform 
Womer EV-3 
Stiletto 
Protoform 
Mysterian 
Adams Aero 
Caracal D 
Evolution 
Citation 
Protoform 
Vector GB-4 
Mysterian 
Womer Ev-3 
Womer Ev-3 
Caracal D 
Brd  
Mysterian 
Mysterian 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/12/2019 9:41:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Dave Panas 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at WATKINS GLEN 

VChallenge Cup Series 

FV Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 9:11:59 

Watkins Glen 3.370 miles 

5/12/2019 09:10 AM 


